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Product Name
Legal name

Name : Mix of seeds Bag code : GRAMELANGE10

Denomination : Mix of seeds Type : N/A

Intended use

Healthy precaution

In specific bread
This product should not be consumed as is. It must be cooked

Raw material
Ingredients
Allergens

Manufacturing principle
Certification

Brown linseed (42%), shelled sunflower (32%), yellow linseed (20%), blue poppy (6%)
Brown linseed, shelled sunflower, yellow linseed, blue poppy

None allergens present in the product
Cross-contamination risk : cereals containing gluten (wheat)

Mix
N/A

Aspect

Physicochemical characteristics

Technological characteristics
Sanitary characteristics

Form : Mix of seeds
Humidity : <10 %
Purity : 99.90 %

Microbiology : Total flora: <1 000 000/g
Yeast : < 100 000/g
Mold : < 100 000/g
Salmonella : Absence in 25 g

Bulk transport
Bag packaging
Big-bag packaging
Storage conditions

Batch number

N/A
Package type :
N/A

Recommended storage : Store away from heat (<15°C) and humidity (<65% relative humidity)
Bag DDM : 12 months

Bags : 10 kg

Nutritional value
For 100g of product

Energy 2261 kJ / 544kcal
Total fat 443 ¢

Saturated 474
Carbohydrate 8,16 g

Sugars 2,79

Fibers 20,2 ¢

Proteins 19,02 g

Sodium 0,05¢

GMO-free certification

Non ionization certification

Comply with regulation CE 1829/2003 and 1830/2003, this product does not arise from GMO
Comply with the UE Directive 1992/2/CE, this product was not treated by ionizing radiations
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